
T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

AR ERFO FDR 1203(1)_ETC.
OZARK-ST FRANCIS NATIONAL FOREST

Contractor ResponsiveBid Amount

State:
County:

Opened at:
By:

Date:

AR
VARIOUS
OZARK-ST. FRANCIS NATIONAL FOREST

Sterling, VA
Shadie Teymourian/LeeAnne Tran
08/14/2012

Signed: Shadie Teymourian/LeeAnne Tran

Title: Student Trainee Date: 08/14/2012

Contract Awarded to:  LaForge & Budd Construction Co., Inc. Date: 09/13/2012 

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Bid Schedule  A

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In
PO Box 833
Parsons, KS  67357

 1,068,435.00

Axioo Construction, Inc.
6620 Slate Hill Road
Mulberry, AR  72947

 1,142,679.05

Aldridge Brothers,Inc
307 Apple Tree Branch
Robbinsville, NC  28771

 1,381,265.00

Kwest Group LLC
8305 Fremont Pike
Perrysburg, OH  43551

 1,528,913.05

Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC
240 Mill Drive
Cookeville, TN  38501

No 1,658,760.61( )

Engineer's Estimate 1,350,000.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:

AR ERFO FDR 1203(1)_ETC.
OZARK-ST FRANCIS NATIONAL FOREST

Date: 08/14/2012

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page   1

Bid Schedule  A

15101-0000 LPSM MOBILIZATION

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In ALL 150,000.00    150,000.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 54,413.29     54,413.29
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 197,200.00    197,200.00
Kwest Group LLC 288,097.46    288,097.46
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 58,139.53     58,139.53
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 143,497.50    143,497.50

15201-0000 LPSM CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In ALL 29,000.00     29,000.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 23,250.00     23,250.00
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 23,500.00     23,500.00
Kwest Group LLC 10,000.00     10,000.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 17,441.86     17,441.86
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 23,000.00     23,000.00

15401-0000 LPSM CONTRACTOR TESTING

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In ALL 25,000.00     25,000.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 31,000.00     31,000.00
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 44,500.00     44,500.00
Kwest Group LLC 40,000.00     40,000.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 23,255.81     23,255.81
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 23,000.00     23,000.00

15705-0100 LNFT SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 1,200 5.00      6,000.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 8.02      9,624.00
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 2.00      2,400.00
Kwest Group LLC 3.77      4,524.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 3.49      4,188.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 6.50      7,800.00

15705-1300 LNFT SOIL EROSION CONTROL, TEMPORARY DIVERSION CHANNEL

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 630 100.00     63,000.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 12.48      7,862.40
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 39.00     24,570.00
Kwest Group LLC 207.56    130,762.80
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 58.14     36,628.20
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 11.75      7,402.50



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:

AR ERFO FDR 1203(1)_ETC.
OZARK-ST FRANCIS NATIONAL FOREST

Date: 08/14/2012

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page   2

Bid Schedule  A

15706-0200 EACH SOIL EROSION CONTROL, CHECK DAM

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 4 1,250.00      5,000.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 713.00      2,852.00
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 145.00        580.00
Kwest Group LLC 357.75      1,431.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 5,813.95     23,255.80
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 325.00      1,300.00

20103-0000 SQYD CLEARING AND GRUBBING

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 3,200 3.00      9,600.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 1.78      5,696.00
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 1.50      4,800.00
Kwest Group LLC 2.67      8,544.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 2.33      7,456.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 4.75     15,200.00

20220-1000 EACH REMOVAL, INDIVIDUAL TREE

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 2 1,500.00      3,000.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 356.50        713.00
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 200.00        400.00
Kwest Group LLC 238.26        476.52
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 581.40      1,162.80
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1,385.00      2,770.00

20301-0300 EACH REMOVAL OF BOX CULVERT

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 2 10,000.00     20,000.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 1,550.00      3,100.00
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 1,560.00      3,120.00
Kwest Group LLC 4,258.90      8,517.80
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 5,813.95     11,627.90
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1,700.00      3,400.00

20301-2700 EACH REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 3 5,100.00     15,300.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 3,565.00     10,695.00
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 6,200.00     18,600.00
Kwest Group LLC 7,098.18     21,294.54
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 8,720.93     26,162.79
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 4,500.00     13,500.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:

AR ERFO FDR 1203(1)_ETC.
OZARK-ST FRANCIS NATIONAL FOREST

Date: 08/14/2012

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page   3

Bid Schedule  A

20302-2100 LNFT REMOVAL OF PIPE CULVERT

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 290 32.00      9,280.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 15.50      4,495.00
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 18.00      5,220.00
Kwest Group LLC 12.84      3,723.60
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 58.14     16,860.60
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 17.00      4,930.00

20303-0300 SQYD REMOVAL OF CONCRETE

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 50 75.00      3,750.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 35.65      1,782.50
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 30.00      1,500.00
Kwest Group LLC 33.09      1,654.50
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 174.42      8,721.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 42.00      2,100.00

20401-0000 CUYD ROADWAY EXCAVATION

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 1,100 50.00     55,000.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 10.70     11,770.00
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 14.50     15,950.00
Kwest Group LLC 10.55     11,605.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 6.98      7,678.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 15.50     17,050.00

20403-0000 CUYD UNCLASSIFIED BORROW

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 110 38.00      4,180.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 35.74      3,931.40
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 55.00      6,050.00
Kwest Group LLC 78.15      8,596.50
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 17.44      1,918.40
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 35.00      3,850.00

20701-1100 SQYD EARTHWORK GEOTEXTILE, TYPE III-B

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 1,800 4.00      7,200.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 10.88     19,584.00
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 3.00      5,400.00
Kwest Group LLC 3.27      5,886.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 5.81     10,458.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 3.50      6,300.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:

AR ERFO FDR 1203(1)_ETC.
OZARK-ST FRANCIS NATIONAL FOREST

Date: 08/14/2012

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page   4

Bid Schedule  A

30101-4000 TON AGGREGATE BASE GRADING C OR D

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 700 35.00     24,500.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 42.33     29,631.00
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 39.00     27,300.00
Kwest Group LLC 77.14     53,998.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 52.33     36,631.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 33.00     23,100.00

30101-4000 TON AGGREGATE BASE GRADING C OR D (#57 STONE)

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 300 55.00     16,500.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 43.01     12,903.00
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 39.00     11,700.00
Kwest Group LLC 84.15     25,245.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 52.33     15,699.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 38.00     11,400.00

30110-0000 TON AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 1,150 58.00     66,700.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 42.33     48,679.50
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 38.00     43,700.00
Kwest Group LLC 83.45     95,967.50
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 52.33     60,179.50
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 34.00     39,100.00

30301-1000 STA DITCH RECONDITIONING

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 4.00 1,000.00      4,000.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 775.00      3,100.00
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 260.00      1,040.00
Kwest Group LLC 827.28      3,309.12
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 2,906.28     11,625.12
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 850.00      3,400.00

30301-6000 STA ROADWAY RECONDITIONING

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 6.00 1,500.00      9,000.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 542.50      3,255.00
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 305.00      1,830.00
Kwest Group LLC 768.62      4,611.72
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 29,069.77    174,418.62
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 380.00      2,280.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:

AR ERFO FDR 1203(1)_ETC.
OZARK-ST FRANCIS NATIONAL FOREST

Date: 08/14/2012

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page   5

Bid Schedule  A

50101-0300 SQYD REINFORCED RIGID PAVEMENT, 6-INCH DEPTH, TYPE C
SMOOTHNESS/ROUGHNESS

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 300 125.00     37,500.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 125.62     37,686.00
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 216.50     64,950.00
Kwest Group LLC 173.55     52,065.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 116.28     34,884.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 60.00     18,000.00

50101-0900 SQYD REINFORCED RIGID PAVEMENT, 8-INCH DEPTH, TYPE C
SMOOTHNESS/ROUGHNESS

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 1,900 85.00    161,500.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 151.23    287,337.00
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 260.00    494,000.00
Kwest Group LLC 147.99    281,181.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 145.35    276,165.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 64.00    121,600.00

60101-0000 CUYD CONCRETE (WINGWALLS & CUT OFF WALLS FOR BOX CULVERT)

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 30 750.00     22,500.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 957.05     28,711.50
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 1,455.00     43,650.00
Kwest Group LLC 2,468.40     74,052.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 1,511.63     45,348.90
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1,200.00     36,000.00

60202-0400 LNFT 24-INCH EQUIVALENT DIAMETER ARCH OR ELLIPTICAL PIPE CULVERT

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 70 100.00      7,000.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 144.45     10,111.50
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 125.00      8,750.00
Kwest Group LLC 102.48      7,173.60
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 145.35     10,174.50
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 90.00      6,300.00

60202-0500 LNFT 30-INCH EQUIVALENT DIAMETER ARCH OR ELLIPTICAL PIPE CULVERT

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 30 135.00      4,050.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 213.94      6,418.20
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 135.00      4,050.00
Kwest Group LLC 115.11      3,453.30
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 232.56      6,976.80
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 100.00      3,000.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:

AR ERFO FDR 1203(1)_ETC.
OZARK-ST FRANCIS NATIONAL FOREST

Date: 08/14/2012

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page   6

Bid Schedule  A

60211-0800 EACH END SECTION FOR 24-INCH EQUIVALENT DIAMETER ARCH OR
ELLIPTICAL PIPE CULVERT

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 4 1,000.00      4,000.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 2,098.39      8,393.56
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 1,100.00      4,400.00
Kwest Group LLC 1,953.98      7,815.92
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 2,906.98     11,627.92
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1,400.00      5,600.00

60211-0900 EACH END SECTION FOR 30-INCH EQUIVALENT DIAMETER ARCH OR
ELLIPTICAL PIPE CULVERT

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 2 1,100.00      2,200.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 2,500.77      5,001.54
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 1,600.00      3,200.00
Kwest Group LLC 2,027.74      4,055.48
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 3,488.37      6,976.74
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 2,100.00      4,200.00

60220-0290 LNFT 4 FEET SPAN, 2 FEET RISE PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX
CULVERT

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 200 225.00     45,000.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 321.84     64,368.00
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 260.00     52,000.00
Kwest Group LLC 215.07     43,014.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 813.95    162,790.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 800.00    160,000.00

60220-1150 LNFT 6 FEET SPAN, 3 FEET RISE PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX
CULVERT

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 180 325.00     58,500.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 460.85     82,953.00
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 317.00     57,060.00
Kwest Group LLC 278.02     50,043.60
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 930.23    167,441.40
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1,200.00    216,000.00

60220-1250 LNFT 6 FEET SPAN, 5 FEET RISE PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX
CULVERT

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 100 450.00     45,000.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 662.55     66,255.00
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 460.00     46,000.00
Kwest Group LLC 412.15     41,215.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 1,046.51    104,651.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1,250.00    125,000.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:

AR ERFO FDR 1203(1)_ETC.
OZARK-ST FRANCIS NATIONAL FOREST

Date: 08/14/2012

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page   7

Bid Schedule  A

60220-1720 LNFT 7 FEET SPAN,  4 FEET RISE PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX
CULVERT

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 70 500.00     35,000.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 835.20     58,464.00
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 460.00     32,200.00
Kwest Group LLC 368.63     25,804.10
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 1,162.79     81,395.30
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1,800.00    126,000.00

60220-3050 LNFT 10 FEET SPAN, 6 FEET RISE PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX
CULVERT

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 20 1,000.00     20,000.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 1,149.79     22,995.80
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 900.00     18,000.00
Kwest Group LLC 1,063.42     21,268.40
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 2,034.88     40,697.60
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 2,200.00     44,000.00

60502-0000 LNFT GEOCOMPOSITE UNDERDRAIN SYSTEM

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 40 60.00      2,400.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 36.35      1,454.00
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 25.00      1,000.00
Kwest Group LLC 94.41      3,776.40
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 58.14      2,325.60
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 21.00        840.00

60901-0400 LNFT CURB, CONCRETE, 6-INCH DEPTH

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 210 30.00      6,300.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 54.49     11,442.90
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 47.50      9,975.00
Kwest Group LLC 95.26     20,004.60
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 23.26      4,884.60
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 35.00      7,350.00

62002-0000 SQYD STONE MASONRY

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 35 260.00      9,100.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 576.00     20,160.00
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 265.00      9,275.00
Kwest Group LLC 449.75     15,741.25
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 261.63      9,157.05
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 250.00      8,750.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:

AR ERFO FDR 1203(1)_ETC.
OZARK-ST FRANCIS NATIONAL FOREST

Date: 08/14/2012

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page   8

Bid Schedule  A

62026-1000 SQYD REMOVE AND RESET STONE MASONRY

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 90 300.00     27,000.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 550.24     49,521.60
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 170.00     15,300.00
Kwest Group LLC 397.20     35,748.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 261.63     23,546.70
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 235.00     21,150.00

62102-0000 EACH MARKER (DEPTH MARKER)

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 6 100.00        600.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 1,736.00     10,416.00
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 1,050.00      6,300.00
Kwest Group LLC 847.26      5,083.56
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 290.70      1,744.20
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 500.00      3,000.00

62502-0000 SQYD TURF ESTABLISHMENT

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 4,200 1.00      4,200.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 3.57     14,994.00
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 2.00      8,400.00
Kwest Group LLC 1.48      6,216.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 1.16      4,872.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1.60      6,720.00

63308-3000 EACH OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 3

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 28 150.00      4,200.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 326.37      9,138.36
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 200.00      5,600.00
Kwest Group LLC 200.39      5,610.92
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 581.40     16,279.20
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 120.00      3,360.00

63502-1300 EACH TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, DRUM

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 20 100.00      2,000.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 112.00      2,240.00
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 50.00      1,000.00
Kwest Group LLC 105.93      2,118.60
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 232.56      4,651.20
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 90.00      1,800.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:

AR ERFO FDR 1203(1)_ETC.
OZARK-ST FRANCIS NATIONAL FOREST

Date: 08/14/2012

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description

Quantity Unit
Price

Amount

Page   9

Bid Schedule  A

63503-0300 LNFT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 3

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 80 25.00      2,000.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 40.00      3,200.00
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 11.50        920.00
Kwest Group LLC 53.25      4,260.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 116.28      9,302.40
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 45.00      3,600.00

63504-1000 SQFT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 225 15.00      3,375.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 32.00      7,200.00
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 35.00      7,875.00
Kwest Group LLC 64.61     14,537.25
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 58.14     13,081.50
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 26.00      5,850.00

63701-0000 EACH FIELD OFFICE

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 1 8,000.00      8,000.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 38,750.00     38,750.00
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 25,000.00     25,000.00
Kwest Group LLC 11,853.56     11,853.56
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 13,953.49     13,953.49
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 17,500.00     17,500.00

65001-1000 LPSM CONSTRUCT AND MAINTAIN DIVERSION

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In ALL 31,000.00     31,000.00
Axioo Construction, Inc. 7,130.00      7,130.00
Aldridge Brothers,Inc 23,000.00     23,000.00
Kwest Group LLC 64,576.45     64,576.45
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 52,325.58     52,325.58
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 50,000.00     50,000.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:

AR ERFO FDR 1203(1)_ETC.
OZARK-ST FRANCIS NATIONAL FOREST

Date: 08/14/2012

B I D    T O T A L    C H E C K    P A S S

Computed
Bid AmountBid Amount Error

Bidder's
Bidder

Bid Schedule  A

LaForge & Budd Construction Co., In 1,068,435.001,068,435.00

Axioo Construction, Inc. 1,142,679.051,142,679.05

Aldridge Brothers,Inc 1,381,265.001,381,265.00

Kwest Group LLC 1,528,913.051,528,913.05

Fuel Tank Maintenance Co. LLC 1,658,760.611,658,760.61

The apparent low bidder is 21 % below the engineer's estimate.



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:

Project Name:

AR ERFO FDR 1203(1)_ETC.
OZARK-ST FRANCIS NATIONAL FOREST

Date: 08/14/2012

B I D    I T E M    C H E C K    P A S S 

Item No. ComputedBidder's
Extension ExtensionBidder

Bid Schedule  A

No extension errors in this Schedule.




